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Direct from Manufacturer,
from the Factory to your l iving room

 

We are one of the only few that provides an end-to-end service. Not only that, our customer service is second to none.

We skip the retail level, because of this our quotes outmatch almost everyone on the market

BROWSE COLLECTION

WE  INSTALL  ON  WEEKENDS ,  GET  YOUR  FREE  MEASURE  AND  QUOTE .
CALL US AT 1300 92 66 88

Chat now 
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I N DOOR  B L I ND S

Browse by type

OUTDOOR  B L I ND S

Browse by type
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P LANTAT I ON  SHU T T ER S

Browse by type

Bass Shutters & Blinds has one of the largest ranges of Indoor and Outdoor Blinds and Awnings from some of Australia’s

leading brands.

Our Range

    

View all brands (http://basswindows.com.au/intermediary/)

Testimonials

"Very impressed that we could find a supplier to install on

weekends! Great service and communication."

DAMIAN  –  SOUTH  YARRA

http://basswindows.com.au/intermediary/
http://basswindows.com.au/brands/four-families/
http://basswindows.com.au/brands/louvoulite/
http://basswindows.com.au/brands/turnils/
http://basswindows.com.au/brands/hunter-douglas/
http://basswindows.com.au/brands/shaw/
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Jump to

I NDOOR  BL INDS

HONEYCOMB  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/honeycomb-blinds/)

PANE L  GL I D E S  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/panel-glides-blinds/)

ROL L E R  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roller-blinds/)

ROMAN  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roman-blinds/)

VENE T I AN  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/venetian-blinds/)

http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/honeycomb-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/venetian-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roller-blinds/
javascript:;
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/panel-glides-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roman-blinds/
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VER T I CA L  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vertical-blinds/)

V I S I ON  B L I ND S

(http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vision-blinds/)

Home (http://basswindows.com.au/)

About Us (http://basswindows.com.au/about-us/)

FAQ (http://basswindows.com.au/faq/)

Blog (http://basswindows.com.au/blog/)

Site Map (http://basswindows.com.au/site-map/)

Contact Us

I NDOOR  BL I NDS

Honeycomb Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/honeycomb-blinds/)

Panel Glides Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/panel-glides-blinds/)

Roller Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roller-blinds/)

Roman Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roman-blinds/)

Venetian Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/venetian-blinds/)

Vertical Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vertical-blinds/)

Vision Blinds (http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vision-blinds/)

OUTDOOR  BL I NDS

Alpha Awning (http://basswindows.com.au/products/outdoor-blinds/alpha-awning/)

Folding Arm Awnings (http://basswindows.com.au/products/outdoor-blinds/folding-arm-awnings/)

Outdoor Blinds & Awnings (http://basswindows.com.au/products/outdoor-blinds/outdoor-blinds-awnings/)

P LANTAT ION  SHUTTERS

Aluminium Plantation Shutters (http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/aluminium-plantation-shutters/)

Australian Made Plantation Shutters (http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/australian-made-plantation-shutters/)

Basswood Plantation Shutters (http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/basswood-plantation-shutters/)

Thermoline Plantation Shutters (http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/thermoline-plantation-shutters/)

http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/basswood-plantation-shutters/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/outdoor-blinds/folding-arm-awnings/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vision-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/panel-glides-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roller-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/australian-made-plantation-shutters/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vision-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vertical-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/thermoline-plantation-shutters/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/outdoor-blinds/outdoor-blinds-awnings/
http://basswindows.com.au/site-map/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/vertical-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/roman-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/faq/
http://basswindows.com.au/about-us/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/honeycomb-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/indoor-blinds/venetian-blinds/
http://basswindows.com.au/
http://basswindows.com.au/blog/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/plantation-shutters/aluminium-plantation-shutters/
http://basswindows.com.au/products/outdoor-blinds/alpha-awning/
javascript:;
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607 Neerim Rd, Hughesdale VIC 3166
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